Semester: Summer- 2022
PM-ASDS Class Routine

Effective from 12.08.2022

01:10-
Batch 08:45-10.55 11:00-01.10 02:45-04:55 05:00-07:10
02:45
PM-ASDSO01
PM-ASDSNCO01 Probability and PM-A.SDSM PM-ASDS02
_ s Introduction to Data .
Statistical Methods Probability Science with Pvthon Sampling Methodology
1% (Section A: MMR2) Distributions (Section A: A:/(M) (Section A: MAK)
CLASS ROOM-116 (Section A: MMR2) CLASS ROOM-LABI CLASS ROOM-116
Semester CLASS ROOM-116
(@ Batcn)| PM-ASDSO4 PM-ASDS02 PM-ASDSNCO1 PM-ASDS01
Introduction to Data . - Probability and Probability
. . Sampling Methodology Statistical Methods o
Science with Python . . Distributions
(Section B: RR) (Section B: MAA) (Section B: MAS) (Section B: TB)
CLASS ROOM-LAB1 CLASS ROOM-117 CLASS ROOM-117 CLASS ROOM-117
PMASDSO03 PMASDSO05 PMASDS06 PMASDS22
; Statistical Inference |Research Methodology Multivariate Analysis | Machine Learning for Data
2" (Section A: MAA) (Section A: MMR1) |[NAMAZ|  (section A: MHR) (Section A: FAD)
CLASS ROOM-311 CLASS ROOM-311 & CLASS ROOM-311 CLASS ROOM-LAB1
Semester PMASDSO05
Research PMASDS06 LUNCH PMASDS03 PMASDS22
(7" Batch) Methodolo Multivariate Analysis Statistical Inference | Machine Learning for Data
(section B M“gnyR y | (sectionB: AKM) (Section B: TB) (Section B: NK)
CLASS RObM—325 CLASS ROOM-LAB1 CLASS ROOM-325 CLASS ROOM-LAB2
PMASDS19 . PMA.SDSIO . ?MASDSlG PMASDS08
. Time Series Analysis Quiality Control and . . .
Big Data . . Applied Regression Analysis
rd and Forecasting Operation Research
3 (NS) (RR) (MAK) (MAS)
CLASS ROOM-11 CLASS ROOM-11
Semester >> ROOM-LS CLASS ROOM-115 CLASS ROOM-115 >> ROOM-LL>
PMASDS21
th PMASDS18 . SDS .
(6™ Batch) L, Categorical Data Analysis
Data Mining
(MRK) (MRK)
CLASS ROOM-LAB2 CLASS ROOM-325

List of the course teachers

01.
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03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08. TB — TapatiBasak
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.

MMR1 — M. Mazibar Rahman

. AKM — Ajit Kumar Majumder
MAS — Md. Abdus Salam

MMR2 — MohdMuzibur Rahman
MAK — Mohammad Alamgir Kabir
RR — RumanaRois

MAA — Md. AsrafulAlam

MRK — Md. Rezaul Karim
NS— Nahid Salma
MHR-Md. Habibur Rahman
FAD-Farhana Afrin Duty
NK-Nasrin Khatun

Spoad—

(Professor Dr. Md. Abdus Salam)
Coordinator
PMASDS Program
Department of Statistics




